
Features : 

• Offline Test series will be conducted at MADE EASY Pune Centre. 

• For online test series, visit our test portal: https://studentportal.madeeasy.in/

• There are 8 full syllabus tests in the test series.

• Students can access the evaluated answer sheets at their dashboard.

Click to register  Scroll down for schedule

A N N O U N C I N G

Maharashtra Engineering Services Group A & B
Conventional Test Series

Stream :
Civil

Engineering

Test Series :
Commencing from

th17  Dec'23

Total : 8 Tests
• 4 Paper - I
4 Paper - II• 

Fee :
`1600 + GST

MES MAIN EXAM

Offline    Online|

Test Series  2023

 www.madeeasy.in 9021300500

ndMADE EASY Pune : 2  Floor, Business Bay, Plot No. 84, Near R.T.O. Shivaji Nagar, Pune - 411001    Ph : 9021300500, 7290068508|  

https://studentportal.madeeasy.in/
https://www.madeeasy.in/home/TermsConditions
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Test Schedule

STEPS FOR MES MAINS ONLINE TEST SERIES

• Visit: www.studentportal.madeeasy.in 

• Log-in into the portal, using the credentials sent to you.

• Click on the MES Main 2023 Online Test Series tab.

• Click on the VIEW DETAILS tab of your respective stream

No. of  Tests : 8

thStart Date : 17  Dec, 2023 : 10:00 AM

thEnd Date : 7  Jan, 2024 : 11:59 PM

Price : ` 1,600+GST

View Details

Buy Now Schedule

MES Main Exam 2023 
Mains Test Series

Civil Engineering
thStarting from 17  Dec, 2023

Scroll down for detailed schedule

MES MAIN EXAM : Conventional Test Series
Test no.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Max. Marks

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Description

Paper-I

Paper-II

Paper-I

Paper-II

Paper-I

Paper-II

Paper-I

Paper-II

Solution uploading

18/12/23 

18/12/23 

25/12/23

25/12/23

1/1/24

1/1/24

8/1/24

8/1/24

Date of Activation & Test Timing

17/12/23  Time : 10 AM -1PM

17/12/23  Time : 2 PM - 5PM

24/12/23  Time : 10 AM -1PM

24/12/23  Time : 2 PM - 5PM

31/12/23  Time : 10 AM -1PM

31/12/23  Time : 2 PM - 5PM

7/1/24  Time : 10 AM -1PM

7/1/24  Time : 2 PM - 5PM
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• Click on Go to test button to download 
the question paper to write the test. 

• 

• 

•  Click on Upload Answer Sheet button to upload the A4 size papers against every question paper.

W rite your Answers in  A4 size papers

 Scan the A4 size papers and combine it into  a single PDF format. Make sure your PDF file  is 
less than 100 MB.

TEST-1

Paid Test

No. of Questions : 8

Max Marks : 200

thScheduled On : 17  Dec, 2023, 10:00 AM

thSubmission Deadline : 18  Dec, 2023, 11.59 PM

Go To Test

Scroll down for detailed schedule

1. Please ensure to upload the scanned answer sheets within the submission 
deadline, else you will not be able to upload it on the Portal.

2. Please ensure to mention the question number and its sub-parts clearly on the left hand 
side of the page in the answer sheets. Also, mention your details like 
NAME, ROLL NUMBER, TEST NUMBER and SUBJECT NAME 
on the front page of the answer sheets.

3. After the evaluation, your evaluated answer sheets will be uploaded into your profile.

For any query, please feel free to email us at infodelhi@madeeasy.in

1. CE_Full Syllabus Test - I.pdf Download

• Students can write the test as per their convenient schedule. But they are advised to follow the 
Test Series actual schedule which will help them to better assimilate with the exam.
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