



ANNOUNCING

# MES MAIN EXAM Test Series **2023**

**Offline | Online**

## Maharashtra Engineering Services Group A & B *Conventional Test Series*

**Stream :**  
Civil  
Engineering

**Test Series :**  
Commencing from  
**17<sup>th</sup> Dec'23**

**Total : 8 Tests**  
• 4 Paper - I  
• 4 Paper - II

**Fee :**  
₹1600 + GST

### Features :

- Offline Test series will be conducted at MADE EASY Pune Centre.
- For online test series, visit our test portal: <https://studentportal.madeeasy.in/>
- There are 8 full syllabus tests in the test series.
- Students can access the evaluated answer sheets at their dashboard.

**Click to register**

**Scroll down for schedule**

 [www.madeeasy.in](http://www.madeeasy.in)

 **9021300500**

## Test Schedule

### MES MAIN EXAM : Conventional Test Series

Test no.	Date of Activation & Test Timing	Max. Marks	Description	Solution uploading
1.	17/12/23 Time : 10 AM -1PM	200	Paper-I	18/12/23
2.	17/12/23 Time : 2 PM - 5PM	200	Paper-II	18/12/23
3.	24/12/23 Time : 10 AM -1PM	200	Paper-I	25/12/23
4.	24/12/23 Time : 2 PM - 5PM	200	Paper-II	25/12/23
5.	31/12/23 Time : 10 AM -1PM	200	Paper-I	1/1/24
6.	31/12/23 Time : 2 PM - 5PM	200	Paper-II	1/1/24
7.	7/1/24 Time : 10 AM -1PM	200	Paper-I	8/1/24
8.	7/1/24 Time : 2 PM - 5PM	200	Paper-II	8/1/24

### STEPS FOR MES MAINS ONLINE TEST SERIES

- Visit: [www.studentportal.madeeasy.in](http://www.studentportal.madeeasy.in)
- Log-in into the portal, using the credentials sent to you.
- Click on the **MES Main 2023 Online Test Series** tab.
- Click on the **VIEW DETAILS** tab of your respective stream

**MES Main Exam 2023**  
**Mains Test Series**  
**Civil Engineering**  
**Starting from 17<sup>th</sup> Dec, 2023**

No. of Tests : 8

Start Date : 17<sup>th</sup> Dec, 2023 : 10:00 AM

End Date : 7<sup>th</sup> Jan, 2024 : 11:59 PM

Price : ₹ 1,600+GST

[View Details](#)

 Buy Now
Schedule



Scroll down for detailed schedule

- Click on **Go to test** button to download the question paper to write the test.

TEST-1
<b>Paid Test</b>
No. of Questions : 8
Max Marks : 200
<b>Scheduled On : 17<sup>th</sup> Dec, 2023, 10:00 AM</b>
Submission Deadline : <b>18<sup>th</sup> Dec, 2023, 11.59 PM</b>
<b>Go To Test</b>

1. CE\_Full Syllabus Test - I.pdf



- Write your Answers in A4 size papers
- Scan the A4 size papers and combine it into a single PDF format. Make sure your PDF file is less than 100 MB.
- Click on **Upload Answer Sheet** button to upload the A4 size papers against every question paper.
- Students can write the test as per their convenient schedule. But they are advised to follow the Test Series actual schedule which will help them to better assimilate with the exam.



**+** **UPLOAD ANSWER SHEET**

1. Please ensure to upload the scanned answer sheets within the submission deadline, else you will not be able to upload it on the Portal.
2. Please ensure to mention the question number and its sub-parts clearly on the left hand side of the page in the answer sheets. Also, mention your details like **NAME, ROLL NUMBER, TEST NUMBER** and **SUBJECT NAME** on the front page of the answer sheets.
3. After the evaluation, your evaluated answer sheets will be uploaded into your profile.

For any query, please feel free to email us at [infodelhi@madeeasy.in](mailto:infodelhi@madeeasy.in)



**Scroll down for detailed schedule**

End of the  
Document